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O~NO UL WNBE

Temps
16:23,0
16:24,0
16:29,0
16:35,0
16:57,0
16:59,0
17:02,0
17:10,0
17:14,0
17:16,0
17:32,0
17:43,0
17:44,0
17:53,0
18:00,0
18:05,0
18:19,0
18:21,0
18:25,0
18:26,0
18:39,0
18:42,0
18:46,0
18:49,0
18:52,0
18:52,0
18:56,0
18:57,0
18:59,0
19:08,0
19:36,0
19:43,0
19:43,0
19:57,0
20:02,0
20:05,0
20:06,0
20:09,0
20:09,0
20:12,0
20:14,0
20:27,0
20:33,0
20:40,0
20:55,0
21:24,0
21:24,0
21:28,0
21:36,0
21:42,0
21:51,0
21:56,0
21:59,0
22:03,0
22:21,0
22:22,0
22:28,0
22:51,0
22:55,0
23:00,0
23:00,0
23:00,0
23:01,0
23:03,0
23:26,0
23:26,0

Nom
ERRACHIDI
KERRAQUI

ALAMI OUALI
BERGAENTZLE
DARDAR
GOUAGOUA
DAUTEL
GIANNANGELI
DUZELLIER
ROBERT
MRIMI
MARCHAL
BENHAMZA
TORLOTING
ZURETTI
LESCASSE
CHAILLOU
GRUNEWALD
LIEVIN
DURY
DUZELLIER

GROISARD COLIBRY

ABISSE
LOBSTEIN
RICHARD
DUMON
MAGNIEN
ROBERT
GIOVINAZZO
BOLLEY
PEZZOLA
HENRY
JAUNKE
HAUT
HEBTING
BATANI
VAQUANT
COSTA
POLLIN
BRISTIEL
BUSATO
COLOMBEY
AGRO
GALICHON
CHARLIER
ZORZI
DOS SANTOS
HOUOT
SEVERIN
WEISSE
CORDELLA
PAULY
DELLA CHIESA
SERRANO
SEBBEN
WEISSE
LIEGEOQIS
POUYET
LANDRU
FRANK
WEBER
HUSSON
CORDELLA
COURTOIS
LEROY
DESSI

Hayange 5 km
23 octobre 2005

Prénom Club
Omar Pays Haut A Reuni
Djeloul
Merouane Fensch Moselle *
Benoit Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Jean-jacques Rombas Ac
Sofian Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Xavier
Samuel Pays Haut A Reuni
Jean Noel
Quentin Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Tarik
Jeremy
Tewfik Fensch Moselle *
Michel As Cheminots Metz
Frederic As Cheminots Metz
Olivier
Aurelien As Cheminots Metz
Richard
Olivier Rombas Ac
Eric As Cheminots Metz
Raphael
Daisy Pays Haut A Reuni
Dominique  Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Christopher
Lucas Us Jarny
Aymeric Rombas Ac
Christophe
Emeric
Michel
Sylvain Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Francois
Laurent
Jean Marc
Jean Raphael
Christophe
Francis
Didier
Romain
Maryan Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Christophe
Thomas Rombas Ac
Pierre Rombas Ac
Simon Fensch Moselle *
Frederic
Georges Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Joel
Manuel
Julien
Fabrice Fensch Moselle *
Nicolas
Jean Pascal
Luc
Jean
Gregory Fensch Moselle *
Christian
Didier
Laetitia
Matthieu
Louis
Laetitia Ac Amneville
Denis Fensch Moselle *
Monique
Fabrice
Claudine As Cheminots Metz

Xavier Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Gregorie

Tps/km pour 5km Tps/km pour 5,35km

03:16,6
03:16,8
03:17,8
03:19,0
03:23,4
03:23,8
03:24,4
03:26,0
03:26,8
03:27,2
03:30,4
03:32,6
03:32,8
03:34,6
03:36,0
03:37,0
03:39,8
03:40,2
03:41,0
03:41,2
03:43,8
03:44,4
03:45,2
03:45,8
03:46,4
03:46,4
03:47,2
03:47,4
03:47,8
03:49,6
03:55,2
03:56,6
03:56,6
03:59,4
04:00,4
04:01,0
04:01,2
04:01,8
04:01,8
04:02,4
04:02,8
04:05,4
04:06,6
04:08,0
04:11,0
04:16,8
04:16,8
04:17,6
04:19,2
04:20,4
04:22,2
04:23,2
04:23,8
04:24,6
04:28,2
04:28,4
04:29,6
04:34,2
04:35,0
04:36,0
04:36,0
04:36,0
04:36,2
04:36,6
04:41,2
04:41,2

03:03,7
03:03,9
03:04,9
03:06,0
03:10,1
03:10,5
03:11,0
03:12,5
03:13,3
03:13,6
03:16,6
03:18,7
03:18,9
03:20,6
03:21,9
03:22,8
03:25,4
03:25,8
03:26,5
03:26,7
03:29,2
03:29,7
03:30,5
03:31,0
03:31,6
03:31,6
03:32,3
03:32,5
03:32,9
03:34,6
03:39,8
03:41,1
03:41,1
03:43,7
03:44,7
03:45,2
03:45,4
03:46,0
03:46,0
03:46,5
03:46,9
03:49,3
03:50,5
03:51,8
03:54,6
04:00,0
04:00,0
04:00,7
04:02,2
04:03,4
04:05,0
04:06,0
04:06,5
04:07,3
04:10,7
04:10,8
04:12,0
04:16,3
04:17,0
04:17,9
04:17,9
04:17,9
04:18,1
04:18,5
04:22,8
04:22,8



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

23:39,0
24:20,0
24:49,0
24:54,0
25:20,0
25:33,0
25:36,0
25:38,0
25:39,0
25:45,0
25:47,0
25:58,0
26:01,0
26:26,0
26:40,0
26:54,0
26:56,0
27:16,0
27:28,0
27:40,0
27:46,0
27:47,0
27:52,0
27:58,0
27:59,0
28:04,0
28:07,0
28:26,0
28:27,0
28:30,0
28:42,0
29:27,0
29:44,0
29:45,0
29:52,0
30:11,0
30:23,0
30:30,0
30:30,0
30:37,0
30:49,0
30:51,0
31:25,0
32:25,0
32:26,0
32:26,0
33:13,0
33:32,0
34:12,0
35:19,0
35:19,0
39:42,0

HENRION
CHAFFAUT
DIEUDONNE
FONCIN
FRIZZO
MICHELS
HIBST
SIDOT
REITER
PABLO
VALENTIN
POMPERMEIER
LAMATHE
BAUDART
LANDRU
LOMBARDO
EHRMINGER
SPIELES

STINNEN
DESSAUGER
MICHEL
LAMATHE
EHRMINGER
BOUTEILLE
BOLLEY
CHAMBON
MELNICZEK
LAMATHE
PRUS
GENTILI
POTIER
S0ZzI
CAQUARD
PORTE
TIRBISCH
GILLET
LUDEMANN
HUTTIN
HOFFMANN
NAPOLI
TAILLEUR
HOMAND
DARDAR
KOLODRIESERAK
CONTIN
PHAM DINH
HUSSON
WEISS
PICCINONNO
OLIVIERI
PALMOWSKI

Mireille
Nathalie
Philippe
Sandrine
Joseph

Yvan
Jacques
Hervé
Jacques

Olivier

Nancy
Mélanie

Jean Noel
Jean Paul

Celina

Vincent
Dominique
Alfred

Joelle
Thierry
Raymond
Jacky
Graziella
Brigitte
Jean-marie
Mireille
Sylviane
Romuald
Nadine
Gino
Rolande
Severine
Pascale
Pierre
Patrice
Francine
Mireille
Laurent
Adrien
Isabelle
Pauline
Céline
Marjorie
Robert
Gino
Isabelle
Marie Jeanne
Alexandra
Shirley
Bruna
Christiane

R.e.s.d.a. Vosges *

E Sportive Thionville-yutz

sans dossard

Athletisme Metz Metropole*

E Sportive Thionville-yutz

04:43,8
04:52,0
04:57,8
04:58,8
05:04,0
05:06,6
05:07,2
05:07,6
05:07,8
05:09,0
05:09,4
05:11,6
05:12,2
05:17,2
05:20,0
05:22,8
05:23,2
05:27,2
05:29,6
05:32,0
05:33,2
05:33,4
05:34,4
05:35,6
05:35,8
05:36,8
05:37,4
05:41,2
05:41,4
05:42,0
05:44,4
05:53,4
05:56,8
05:57,0
05:58,4
06:02,2
06:04,6
06:06,0
06:06,0
06:07,4
06:09,8
06:10,2
06:17,0
06:29,0
06:29,2
06:29,2
06:38,6
06:42,4
06:50,4
07:03,8
07:03,8
07:56,4

04:25,2
04:32,9
04:38,3
04:39,3
04:44,1
04:46,5
04:47,1
04:47,5
04:47,7
04:48,8
04:49,2
04:51,2
04:51,8
04:56,4
04:59,1
05:01,7
05:02,1
05:05,8
05:08,0
05:10,3
05:11,4
05:11,6
05:12,5
05:13,6
05:13,8
05:14,8
05:15,3
05:18,9
05:19,1
05:19,6
05:21,9
05:30,3
05:33,5
05:33,6
05:35,0
05:38,5
05:40,7
05:42,1
05:42,1
05:43,4
05:45,6
05:46,0
05:52,3
06:03,6
06:03,7
06:03,7
06:12,5
06:16,1
06:23,6
06:36,1
06:36,1
07:25,2



